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Unadilla AHRMA/Preston Petty VMX National

AHRMA-PVR NA Region Page 1 of 12

Race: 2Race Results Printed: 12:04 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Premier 500 Expert

143 Beno Rodi Winder, GA 11 27e IND 1

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Classic 500 Intermediate

Cam Bolduc Middlesex, VT 11 718 KTM 1

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Sportsman 500 Expert

10031 Billy Burns Dorset, VT 21 22 CZ 1

WEK75 Stewart R. Fish Ithaca, NY 12 471 MAI 2

6084 Tom Sephton Vestal, NY 33 239 SUZ 5

15030 Sam Burroughs Anderson, SC 64 20s CZ 3

14605 Caleb Deane Middlesex, VT 45 869 GVS 6

1384 Rhett Smith Pendleton, SC 76 661 CZ 4

1012618 Roddy Macdonald Dunstaffnage, PE 57 04x KAW DNS

1012036 Dale Burroughs Anderson, SC 88 70p YAM DNS

11313 Stephen Hoover Aspers, PA 99 61h MAI DNS

1012388 Randy Macdonald York, PE 1010 4r KAW DNS

2952 Lynn Williams Waterloo, IL DNSDNS 44c CZ DNS
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Race: 4Race Results Printed: 12:04 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Sportsman 250 Intermediate

14588 John Malloy Clarksburg, MA 11 98 HON 1

14506 Shawn Phelps Richmond, VT 42 681 BUL 4

14492 Nicholas Smith Columbia, CT 63 63s YAM 3

14678 Keith Mitchell Putnam Valley, NY 74 68u SUZ 6

9247 Kevin Cleveland Huntington, WV 155 c24 KAW 2

1012903 Todd Laske Grand Rapids, OH 26 82n HON 15

Waylon Merwin Peterborough, NH 107 22 HON 8

1012014 Mike Williams Houston, TX 98 9m HON 9

14600 Michael Sciocchetti Niskayuna, NY 89 374 CA 10

16332 Chris Hill Rush, NY 1210 2b MAI 12

1012717 Jim Mceachern Charlottetown, PE 1311 93 CA 13

16233 Eric Miller Catonsville, MD 1412 353 KAW 17

Michael Laczko Sterling, MI 313 10 YAM DNF

1012398 Peter J. Glenn Jacksonville, NC DNF14 106x YAM 5

14591 Don Enders Grantz, PA 515 64d KAW DNF

8695 George Schaible Cortlandt Manor, NY DNF16 38l HON 7

WEK43 David Carman Groveland, NY DNF17 633 YAM 14

9960 Donald Bussard Hollywood, MD DNS18 59x VEL 11

14955 Denis Poitras Howick, QC 1119 620 CA DNS

15078 Michael "mike" Smith Putman Valley, NY DNS20 m65 BUL 16

Melvin Fioravanti Blandon, PA 1621 72f HON DNS

16975 Donald Bierwirth Arlington, VT DNFDNF 802b YAM DNF

10478 Erik Myhre Lambertville, NJ DNFDNF 51l HON DNS

10933 Johnny Thomas Hanahan, SC DNSDNS 48t HON DNS

8282 Warren Clendenny Highland Lakes, NJ DNSDNS 777 OSA DNS

Gary Mcfarland Farmington, NY DNSDNS 26 HON DNS

1012807 Mike Brenneman Atlanta, GA DNSDNS 48 HUS DNS

3069 Chris Jensen Fords, NJ DNSDNS 576 CA DNS
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Race: 5Race Results Printed: 12:04 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Premier Open Twin Expert

143 Beno Rodi Winder, GA DNF1 27e NTN 1

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Classic 125 Expert

11498 Jeff Wood Winchendon, MA 11 22 HON 1

1384 Rhett Smith Pendleton, SC DNS2 661 CZ 2

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Classic 250 Intermediate

5590 Merritt Brown Jr Lake Peekskill, NY 11 80m TRI 1

Richard Heins Monticello, NY DNFDNF 20b SUZ DNS

1148 Jay Wilson Baltimore, MD DNSDNS 618 CAR DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Classic 500 Expert

8631 Tim Ferguson Wyalusing, PA 11 59m BSA 1

23 James Smith Brighton, MI 22 4d BSA 2

790 Jay Stuiso New Port Richey, FL 33 18e BSA 3

14605 Caleb Deane Middlesex, VT DNFDNF 869 GVS DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Vintage 50+ Novice

1012155 Gordon Brennan East Killingly, CT 11 83 HUS 1

4152 Jim Allen Montrose, PA 22 56 YAM 3

1012158 Peter Lacagnina Schenectady, NY DNS3 583 BUL 2

16415 Marshall Mcfarland Palmyra, NY DNSDNS 739 YAM DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Vintage 60+ Expert

8416 Ivan Beattie Manchester Center, VT 11 95d OSA 3

942 Bill Mathews Mount Airy, MD 32 70c YAM 2

10925 Jerry Harris Willow, AK 23 j5 CA 5

2595 Bryon Dailey Springfield, MA 54 75d OSA 4

2660 Joseph Kelly White Marsh, MD DNS5 40h CZ 1

468 John Gallagher Moretown, VT 46 35e BSA DNS

1012376 Bill Masho Sata Barbara, CA 67 47j OSA DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Early Sportsman Stock 250 Int

11016 David Crawford Columbus, IN 11 714 BUL 1

708607 Tom Long Layayette, NY DNS2 b20 CZ 2

1012266 Michael Pritchard Vestavia Hills, AL DNSDNS 690 YAM DNS
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Race: 7Race Results Printed: 12:04 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Sportsman 500 Intermediate

1012980 Derek Devine Buckingham, IL 21 186/ MAI 1

WKED Matt Francisco Holland Patent, NY 32 160 HON 2

Nick Weber Reading, PA 43 83 KAW 3

1012166 Randy Morehouse Cheshire, MA 64 81 KAW 4

2488 Steve Lynch Shrewsbury, PA 85 12x CZ 5

16359 Jeff Meyer Chesapeake, VA 106 j14 HUS 7

1012496 Karl Schamberger Brooklyn, MI 97 377 TRI 9

8359 Michael Hickman Jr Gettysburg, PA 118 34g YAM 8

9788 Ron Greene Uppermarlboro, MD DNF9 79g CZ 6

Kevin Shunk Smethport, PA 110 99 HUS DNS

4503 Mark Grasso Rome, NY 511 54g YAM DNS

WEK38 Daniel Beard Smithtown, NY 712 58f BUL DNS

Daniel Sahl Whitesboro, NY DNFDNF 46x YAM DNS

Richard Heins Monticello, NY DNFDNF 20b SUZ DNS

6580 Tony Moseley Fort Worth, TX DNSDNS 31k KAW DNS

1609 Scott Nicholas Perkasie, PA DNSDNS 48c KAW DNS

Gary Mcfarland Farmington, NY DNSDNS 26 YAM DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Vintage 40+ Expert

10031 Billy Burns Dorset, VT 11 22 CZ 1

7607 Wayne Boyd Greenville, NC DNSDNS 297 KAW DNS

8780 Trey Jorski Newcastle, OK DNSDNS 49 KAW DNS

WEK35 Bruce Stratton Clifton Spring, NY DNSDNS 26 CA DNS
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Race: 9Race Results Printed: 12:04 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Sportsman 250 Novice

10119 Joseph Cole New Castle, PA 11 c17 HUS 1

1012956 Jeff Langille Hunter River, PE 32 103 CA 2

1012158 Peter Lacagnina Schenectady, NY 23 583 BUL 3

10533 Don Baham Alachua, FL DNF4 19v CA 4

1012745 Dom Sileo Ulster, PA DNSDNS 62u HUS DNS

Randy Reese Jackson, NJ DNSDNS 7 SUZ DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Vintage Open Age Intermediate

17053 Gil Shepard Cohoes, NY 21 560 SUZ 2

14492 Nicholas Smith Columbia, CT 42 63s YAM 1

9247 Kevin Cleveland Huntington, WV 13 c24 KAW 4

17052 Anthony Van Sleet Cahoes, NY 34 561 SUZ 3

425 Edward Roman Shavertown, PA DNSDNS 71b PEN DNS

8282 Warren Clendenny Highland Lakes, NJ DNSDNS 777 OSA DNS

Richard Heins Monticello, NY DNSDNS 20b SUZ DNS
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Race: 10Race Results Printed: 12:04 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Vintage 40+ Intermediate

WK Jim Kolman Navan, ON 21 74 HON 1

1012166 Randy Morehouse Cheshire, MA 12 81 KAW 2

14588 John Malloy Clarksburg, MA 33 98 HON 3

10566 Charlene Campbell Conroe, TX 54 49j CZ 4

Chris Snow Binghamton, NY 65 d13 SUZ 6

15059 Frank Calandra Rome, NY 76 73 YAM 7

14646 Randy Howell Houston, TX 97 66h CZ 8

16233 Eric Miller Catonsville, MD 108 353 KAW 9

WEK39 Brian Marley Durhamville, NY 49 160 YAM DNF

WEK5 Lawrence Cabriety S New Berlin, NY DNS10 44c YAM 5

WK03151 Chris Stajdel Lake Mary, FL 811 208 TM DNS

4503 Mark Grasso Rome, NY 1112 54g H-D DNS

Daniel Sahl Whitesboro, NY DNSDNS 46x HON DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Vintage 70+ Novice

762 Jim Foster Pasadena, MD DNSDNS 24h H-D DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Vintage 70+ Intermediate

2109 Raymond Rondinella Kingston, PA 11 43h MAI 1

3287 Johnny Lee Adams Jonesborough, TN DNSDNS 94f HUS DNS

8621 Charles Matheny Oak Hill, FL DNSDNS 70p KTM DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Early Sportsman Stock 500 Int

5590 Merritt Brown Jr Lake Peekskill, NY 11 80m CZ 1

9788 Ron Greene Uppermarlboro, MD DNSDNS 79g BSA DNS
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Race: 12Race Results Printed: 12:04 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Premier 350 Expert

143 Beno Rodi Winder, GA 11 27e BSA 1

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Premier Lightweight Expert

3246 Mike Mitrione Haddonfield, NJ 11 78c CTN 1

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Classic 250 Expert

468 John Gallagher Moretown, VT 11 35e GVS 1

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Sportsman 125 Intermediate

WK03151 Chris Stajdel Lake Mary, FL 11 208 TM 2

6162 Eric Taylor South Lyon, MI 32 80e YAM 4

17990 Paul Laskowski Scranton, PA 23 617 HON 5

WEK37 Brian Spear Leverett, MA 54 302 YAM 3

2846508 Paul Carlson Lanesborough, MA 45 788 HON 7

Todd Walters Interlaken, NJ 66 19x YAM 8

6387 Mike Mccloud Dundee, MI DNS7 924 HON 1

1012304 Ben Travisano Hopkinton, MA DNS8 22 HON 6

1012588 Jason Colon Grand Rapids, MI 79 5j KAW DNS

Geoff Haenn Selsbury, PA DNFDNF 100x HON DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Sportsman 125 Expert

WEK33 Randy Zuest Rockwood, ON 11 94z HON 1

Mark Rinaldi Scranton, PA 32 35 KAW 2

23 James Smith Brighton, MI 43 4d CA 3

10031 Billy Burns Dorset, VT 24 22y HDK DNS

Matt Varendak Clark Summit, PA 55 350 YAM DNS

14681 Scott Roberts Stephentown, NY 66 77r HUS DNS
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Race: 14Race Results Printed: 12:04 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Sportsman 250 Expert

WEK35 Bruce Stratton Clifton Spring, NY 11 26 CA 1

754719 Todd De Hoope Hudsonville, MI 22 27 CZ 2

15011 Dave Wolfskill Wernersville, PA 33 67 CZ 3

3989 Oscar Gaetan Brentwood, TN 44 16d CA 5

8780 Trey Jorski Newcastle, OK 65 j49 HON 4

WEK33 Randy Zuest Rockwood, ON 56 94z CA 7

Mark Rinaldi Scranton, PA 97 5x KAW 8

Tyler Deane Midlesex, VT 138 876 DKW 6

14681 Scott Roberts Stephentown, NY 129 77r HUS 9

130538 Dick Burleson Travcose City, MI 710 38d HUS DNS

2591 Dave Kutskel Ebensburg, PA 811 11c YAM DNS

8808 Chuck Sun Las Vegas, NV 1012 79g CZ DNS

1242 Tom Bellamy Cincinnati, OH 1113 b5 YAM DNS

942 Bill Mathews Mount Airy, MD DNFDNF 70c YAM DNS

2972 Robert Wrublevski Ringoes, NJ DNSDNS 176 YAM DNS

14415 Gary Smith Columbia, CT DNSDNS 363 OSA DNS

1012376 Bill Masho Sata Barbara, CA DNSDNS 47j OSA DNS

Matt Varendak Clark Summit, PA DNSDNS 350 KAW DNS

Rodney Smith Antiock, CA DNSDNS 91e CZ DNS

3785 Ron Harten Brantford, ON DNSDNS 224 CA DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Vintage 60+ Intermediate

6691 Mike Hance Bedias, TX 11 65v MAI 1

6683 Rodney Miller Wrightstown, PA 22 797 CZ 2

7649 Marty Strouse Reynoldsville, PA 33 67k HUS 4

5108 Ray Dunaway Jr Lucasville, OH 54 17 KAW 5

1208 Stanley Nelson Big Run, PA 45 503 MAI 8

1012916 Keith Young St Johns, FL 106 29p CZ 3

1012983 Sonny Kemp Pittsford, NY 67 99k HUS 7

6580 Tony Moseley Fort Worth, TX 88 31k KAW 6

10933 Johnny Thomas Hanahan, SC 79 48t HON 9

1012807 Mike Brenneman Atlanta, GA 910 48 HUS 10

WEK27 Stephen Weber Mohnton, PA DNF11 78 BUL 11

1012266 Michael Pritchard Vestavia Hills, AL DNSDNS 690 YAM DNS
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Race: 16Race Results Printed: 12:04 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Classic 125 Intermediate

1012409 Paul Villeneuve Raymond, NH 11 676 KAW 1

5062 Henry Gregorich Fayetteville, GA 22 60l HDK DNS

53 Tom Grimmel Jarrettsville, MD DNSDNS 154 CZ DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

100cc Intermediate

Eric Krobath Freeport, NY DNSDNS 10e KAW DNS

6051 Mike Slate Baltimore, MD DNSDNS 24h HDK DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

100cc Expert

3246 Mike Mitrione Haddonfield, NJ 31 78c SUZ 1

8416 Ivan Beattie Manchester Center, VT 22 95d HDK 2

8631 Tim Ferguson Wyalusing, PA 13 59m HDK 3

1390 Thor Lawson Ashland, VA 44 909 YAM 4

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Sportsman 125 Novice

1012745 Dom Sileo Ulster, PA 11 766 PEN 1

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Women Vintage Nov

Joanne Halpin River Valley Dublin, IR 11 89e HON 1

Jackie Wood Winchendon, MA 22 22 HON 2

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Women Vintage Int

WEK30 Rene Kotopoulis Manville, NJ 11 37 YAM 1

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Women Vintage Exp

10566 Charlene Campbell Conroe, TX 11 49j CZ 1

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Vintage 60+ Novice

1012108 Randy Miller Groton, NY 21 13 HON 1

1012956 Jeff Langille Hunter River, PE 12 103 CA 2
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Race: 18Race Results Printed: 12:04 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Premier Lightweight Novice

762 Jim Foster Pasadena, MD DNSDNS 24h H-D DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Sportsman 500 Novice

John Labrecque Ottawa, ON 11 11 CZ DNF

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Vintage Open Age Expert

10031 Billy Burns Dorset, VT 11 22 CZ 1

1012388 Randy Macdonald York, PE 32 4r KAW 2

1012618 Roddy Macdonald Dunstaffnage, PE 43 04x KAW 3

23 James Smith Brighton, MI 64 4d CA 4

WEK75 Stewart R. Fish Ithaca, NY 25 471 MAI DNS

790 Jay Stuiso New Port Richey, FL 56 18e BSA DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Vintage 70+ Expert

765 Barry Higgins Sun City, CA 11 22f CZ 1

WEK40 Helmut Clasen Dundas, ON 22 623 ZUN 2

179 Jay O. Crandall Levitown, PA 43 89e CA 3

8690 Merritt C. Brown Sr. Putnam Valley, NY 34 18c MAI DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Early Sportsman Stock 500 Exp

1012080 Peter Villacaro Fort Pierce, FL 11 00 KAW 1
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Race: 19Race Results Printed: 12:04 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Vintage 50+ Intermediate

6691 Mike Hance Bedias, TX 11 65v MAI 1

3215 Eric Betzenberger Saltington, PA 32 37l SUZ 3

17053 Gil Shepard Cohoes, NY 53 560 SUZ 4

1609 Scott Nicholas Perkasie, PA 44 48c KAW 5

14600 Michael Sciocchetti Niskayuna, NY 75 374 CA 7

14955 Denis Poitras Howick, QC 66 620 CA 8

1012578 Glenn Emerson Hudson, NH 97 111v HON 9

16975 Donald Bierwirth Arlington, VT 88 802b YAM 10

1012014 Mike Williams Houston, TX 119 9m HON 12

1012304 Ben Travisano Hopkinton, MA 1010 22 HON 13

9467 Scott Hatch Vestal, NY 1211 d13 CZ 14

9788 Ron Greene Uppermarlboro, MD 1812 79g CZ 11

1012717 Jim Mceachern Charlottetown, PE 1413 93 CA 16

3069 Chris Jensen Fords, NJ 1314 576 CA 17

9960 Donald Bussard Hollywood, MD 1915 59x VEL 15

16359 Jeff Meyer Chesapeake, VA 1716 j14 HUS 19

15059 Frank Calandra Rome, NY DNS17 73 CZ 2

Marshall Shunk Smethport, PA 218 99 HUS DNS

11016 David Crawford Columbus, IN DNF19 714 BUL 18

16332 Chris Hill Rush, NY DNS20 2b MAI 6

14682 Chris Miller North East, PA 1521 68c OSA DNS

17052 Anthony Van Sleet Cahoes, NY 1622 561 SUZ DNS

1012903 Todd Laske Grand Rapids, OH 2023 82n HON DNS

WEK58 Steve Bertoline Baldwin, NY DNSDNS 147 HON DNS

8282 Warren Clendenny Highland Lakes, NJ DNSDNS 777 OSA DNS

9230 Gregory Collis Glenn Williams, ON DNSDNS c85 HON DNS

3046 Dennis Foley Freeville, NY DNSDNS 717 CZ DNS

10478 Erik Myhre Lambertville, NJ DNSDNS 51l HON DNS
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Race: 20Race Results Printed: 12:04 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Vintage 50+ Expert

15011 Dave Wolfskill Wernersville, PA 11 22 CZ 1

3989 Oscar Gaetan Brentwood, TN 22 16d CA 2

1012312 Mike Mason Metamora, MI 33 78d HON 3

1384 Rhett Smith Pendleton, SC 44 661 CZ 5

11313 Stephen Hoover Aspers, PA 75 61h MAI 4

1012080 Peter Villacaro Fort Pierce, FL 116 00 RKN 6

2952 Lynn Williams Waterloo, IL 107 44c CZ 7

1012144 Dale Sonnenschein Rock Hill, NY 58 227 HUS DNS

2591 Dave Kutskel Ebensburg, PA 69 11c YAM DNS

1242 Tom Bellamy Cincinnati, OH 810 b5 YAM DNS

7607 Wayne Boyd Greenville, NC 911 297 KAW DNS

3785 Ron Harten Brantford, ON DNSDNS 224 CA DNS

4161 Kevin Hodge Sorrento, FL DNSDNS 5f MNT DNS

8780 Trey Jorski Newcastle, OK DNSDNS 49 KAW DNS

14415 Gary Smith Columbia, CT DNSDNS 363 OSA DNS

1012388 Randy Macdonald York, PE DNSDNS 4r KAW DNS

1012618 Roddy Macdonald Dunstaffnage, PE DNSDNS 04x KAW DNS

This report created using TRACKSIDE - Software for Race Promoters                 www.tracksidesoftware.com


